
KRINGLE'S
coffee & gifts

hot chocolate

Tea & Cider

specialty milks

refreshers

drip

cold brew

ice blended

espresso

smoothies

food

hot chocolate
add a flavor for 0.75

hot tea
chai tea
apple cider
iced tea
lemonade
frozen lemonade
northwoods fognorthwoods fog

french roast
iced coffee
add cream/milk for 0.50

cold brew
add cream/milk for 0.50

prices and selection subject to change

syrup flavors

raspberry, caramel, vanilla,
hazelnut, toffee nut, peppermint,
gingerbread, pumpkin spice, cinnamon,
lavender, strawberry, peach,
coconut, butterscotch, pomegranate

sugar free - chocolate, vanilla, 
hazelnut, caramel hazelnut, caramel 

0.75

strawberry acai
watermelon cucumber
dragonfruit

12oz   16oz   20oz

12oz   16oz   20oz 12oz   16oz   20oz 12oz   16oz   20oz

12oz   16oz   20oz

3.50  4.00  4.50

3.50  4.00  4.50
4.00  4.50  5.00

5.00  5.50  6.00
5.00  5.50  6.00
5.00  5.50  6.00
5.00  5.50  6.00
5.00  5.50  6.00
5.00  5.50  6.00
5.00  5.50  6.005.00  5.50  6.00

5.00  5.50  6.00
5.00  5.50  6.00
5.00  5.50  6.00
5.00  5.50  6.00
5.00  5.50  6.00
5.00  5.50  6.00

12oz   16oz   20oz

4.50  5.00  5.50

3.50   4.25
4.00   5.00

12oz   16oz   20oz

5.00  5.50  6.00
5.00  5.50  6.00
5.00  5.50  6.00
5.00  5.50  6.00
5.00  5.50  6.00
5.00  5.50  6.00
5.00  5.50  6.005.00  5.50  6.00
5.00  5.50  6.00
5.00  5.50  6.00
5.00  5.50  6.00
5.00  5.50  6.004.00  4.50  5.00

4.00  4.50  5.00
4.00  4.50  5.00

3.00  3.50  4.00
4.00  4.50  5.00
4.50  5.00  5.50
3.00  3.50  4.00
3.00  3.50  4.00
3.50  4.00  4.50
4.50  5.00  5.504.50  5.00  5.50

white chocolate
mint 'n chip
caramel w/coffee
mocha w/coffee
toffee nut w/coffee
vanilla
frozen cocoafrozen cocoa
matcha
matcha mint
cookies 'n cream
chai 

soy, oat, or almond                  0.60

espresso
espresso macchiato
extra shot for 1.00

americano
latte
mocha
white mochawhite mocha
cappuccino
caramel macchiato
chai latte

strawberry
strawberry banana
mountain wildberry
pineapple
mango
pina colada

breakfast sandwich
breakfast burrito
muffin
bagel w/cream cheese
cinnamon roll
cake pop
croissantcroissant
Hashbrown

single  double

7.00
9.00
4.50
4.00
6.00
3.50
4.504.50
3.00


